



PILL:SEC:23-24/83 05th March, 2024

То

BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Phiroze J eejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai — 400 001

Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),

Bandra (East), Mumbai — 400 051.

NSE SYMBOL: PATINTLOG

Dear sirs

SCRIP CODE: 526381

Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder.

Folio No.	Name of the first shareholder	Name of the Joint sharehold er	Certificate Number	Distinctive Number		No of shares
				From	То	
H001073	Harbans Kaur	Ashok Dayal	10596	4050501	4050600	100

The holder of these shares has requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.





The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

This is for your information and records.

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

AVINASH PAUL RAJ COMPANY SECRETRAY

C.C. to:

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

Dep po

Date: 16/05/2023

Τo

679127

Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd 1st Floor Bharat Tin Works Building Opp Vasant Oasis Makwana Road Marol Andheri (East) Mumbai Maharashtra 400059

Sub: Request for Name Deletion Folio No. H001073 No. of shares 100 Company Name Patel Integrated Logistics Ltd Share Holder Name Harbans Kaur(Deceased) Ashok Dayal(Legal Heir)

Dear Sir.

Please Refer to your letter Ref No. BSS/PLG/WIL/241541/228412 dated 10/04/2023. We are enclosing herewith following documents

- 1. I hereby request you for deletion of Name of Harbansh Kaur
- 2. Since we had no share certificate hence we are enclosing herewith the docuemnts for issue of duplicate shares
- 3. Form A
- 4. Form B
- 5. ISR 4
- 6. ISR 1
- 7. ISR 2
- 8. SH 13
- 9. Copy of PAN, Aadhaar & DP CML of surviving Holder
- 10. Copy of Death Certificate
- 11. Copy of PAN & Aadhaar of Nominee
- 12. Copy of PAN & Aadhaar of Witness
- 13. Original Cancel Cheque

Thanks & Regards

Millione Vary

(Ashok Dayal)

Address: HNo. 53/40 Ramjas Road Karol Bagh Delhi 110005.

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

0 4 MAR 2024

Sign.: